Document Engarde Cadet Circuit
23-09-2012 09:14:46

Zrenjanin
22.09.2012
Fencers (al, structured order - 112), page 1/3

name and first name country fencer number date of birth club
ELMER Laura AUT 8/8/1998
FEHRER Stefanie AUT 169 24/2/1998
FUCHSSTEINER Pia AUT 128 1/3/1997
MONSCHEIN Julia AUT 17/3/1999
NITSCHE Giovanna AUT 53 4/10/1996
PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT 203 12/5/1998
RASUMOVSKY Xenia AUT 256 3/3/1997
SCHMIDL Paula AUT 13 2/6/1996
SCHMIDL Rosa AUT 27/12/1998
WAKONIG Theresa AUT 172 9/6/1998
WINKLER Klara AUT 324 5/4/1998
WINKLER Konstanze AUT 157 10/4/1996
WOLKERSDORFER Gloria  AUT 234 26/11/1996
SCHMEDLER Katharina AUT 76 26/3/1996 KAC KLAGENFURT
WALTER Julia AUT 101 23/5/1996 UWK GRAZ
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR 1 21/3/1997 RCOT
JOLIC Josipa CRO 187 19/3/1998 CAFC MLADOST
MARDESIC Luana-Zelda CRO 66 2/4/1996 CAFC MLADOST
MESIC Ana CRO 28/4/1998 CAFC MLADOST
PETKOVIC Lara CRO 265 27/11/1997 CAFC MLADOST
TANOVIC Ramona CRO 253 7/2/1999 CAFC MLADOST
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO 36 30/12/1997 CAFC MLADOST
KUHAR Laura CRO 81 12/1/1996 MK LOKOMOTIVA
JUKIC Paula CRO 17/7/1998 MK SPLIT
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie DEN 164 24/4/1998 FKT KOBENHAVN
DONSLUND Louise Norgil DEN 167 12/5/1998 HFK HELLERUP
THOMSEN Louiss Wellman  DEN 260 26/9/1997 HFK HELLERUP
THOMSEN Sarah Wellmann  DEN 176 11/6/1996 HFK HELLERUP
CHALKIA Anna GRE 235 24/1/1998 O.X.l. FLORINAS
KALYVIANO Freideriki GRE 91 13/3/1997 O.X.l. FLORINAS
KONSTANTINOU Polyxeni  GRE 125 22/8/1996 O.X.l. FLORINAS
MPANTIKI Artemis GRE 240 31/7/1998 O.X.l. FLORINAS
STAVRIDOU Anna GRE 19/11/1996 O.X.l. FLORINAS
ZIOTA Chariklia GRE 239 9/4/1997 O.X.l. FLORINAS
ABATE Nicole ITA 4 17/5/1996
BIAGIONI Irene ITA 11 27/6/1997
BOZZA Alessandra ITA 89 10/2/1999
CAPRARI Rachele ITA 14 28/11/1996
CAVALLARO Claudia ITA 71 28/10/1996
CLERICI Alice ITA 5 15/6/1996
COCOZZA Alessia ITA 57 3/10/1997
COMITINI Costanza ITA 22/5/1997
FRANCESE Noemi ITA 42 27/12/1997
MARZANI Roberta ITA 2 8/7/1996
OCCHIALINI Giulia ITA 21 26/9/1996
SEGATTO Alessandra ITA 251 20/3/1999

TREDICI Caterina ITA 52 17/6/1997



Cadet Circuit

Fencers (al, structured order - 112), page 2/3

name and first name

ISOLA Federica

ISOLA Francesca
MAROTTA Alessia
TAGLIABO Francesca
DISARNO Lucia

BILLI Sara

POMETTI Arianna
PREDESCU Alexandra
BENEA Bianca
HANDLERY Anna
TUFAN Andreea
CONSTANTIN Cezara
ECOBICI Sahina
PATRU Alexandra
VIRBAN Andreea
BLINNIKOVA Alena
DREMOVA Olga
FILINA Daria
KASHAEVA Alla
KONOPLEVA Elizaveta
KOTOVA Anna
MIROSHNIK Viktoria
OBRAZTSOVA Maria
OVERCHENKO Nataia
PANFILOVA Ksenia
PAVINA Yulia
PUCHKOVA Yulia
SEMENOVA Anastasia
SVISTUNOVA Krigtina
VASILYEVA Ekaterina
YASINSKAYA Kristina
BURMISTROVA Anastasia
PLAKUNOVA Varvara
SKOLYSHEVA Arina
SOKOLOVA Daria
PROSENICA Marija
SEL Ana

GRIJAK Jana
MARJANOVIC Aleksandra
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
BULATOVIC Tea
DMITROVIC Tamara
NEMCOVA Jana
RECLOVA Klara
AKGUN Melike

BALCI Gizem Birsen
BOZDEMIR Gunsdli
BUSRA Gurbuz
CANDAN AsyaAlara
IPEK Aksin

country

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

fencer number

98
179
198
309

67

58

22
184
121
251

110
247
10

26
50

37
190
218

41
100
129

27

24

45
231
236
160
323

date of birth

27/9/1999
30/6/1997
12/6/1998
22/10/1998
18/5/1999
28/11/1998
2/2/1996
15/9/1999
19/2/1999
11/2/1998
25/3/1999
9/2/1996
24/11/1998
28/6/1999
11/8/1998
27/2/1996
19/5/1998
71211997
21/2/1997
2/10/1998
21/8/1996
2/6/1997
2/2/1996
9/4/1996
11/9/1996
3/4/1997
30/6/1997
23/10/1998
14/12/1996
9/2/1996
6/8/1998
3/1/1996
20/2/1996
22/5/1996
17/5/1996
12/9/1996
10/5/1997
18/2/1999
24/5/1998
14/8/1998
3/1/1998
26/6/1998
17/7/1998
10/3/1997
1/1/1998
22/12/1997
11/8/1999
1/1/1996
13/5/1998
3/7/1996

club

ASPRO VERCELLI
ASPRO VERCELLI
ASPRO VERCELLI
ASPRO VERCELLI
CLUB SCHERMA LOYOLA
CSFORLIVESE
CUS CATANIA
ACS STESIAL
CRISUL

CRISUL

CRISUL

LPS CRAIOVA
LPS CRAIOVA
LPS CRAIOVA
LPS CRAIOVA

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
MK ARHANGEL MIHAILO
MK OMLADINAC
MK SILNI

MK SILNI

MK SILNI

MK VOJVODINA
MK VOJVODINA
BSK BRATISLAVA
BSK BRATISLAVA



Cadet Circuit

Fencers (al, structured order - 112), page 3/3

name and first name

KAVANOZ Seda
KAYAOGLU llayda
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
OZTURKMEN Aybuke
TARAKCI Ayse Eda
YETKIN llayda

UNAL Dilara

SOY Dilara

ATAKER Begum
BROVKO Inna
DANYLENKO Ganna
GRYSHUK Alla
GENOVA Diana
KHARKOVA Vlada
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja

country fencer number date of birth
TUR 2/2/1997
TUR 1/1/1996
TUR 29/6/1998
TUR 285 6/1/1997
TUR 281 21/6/1996
TUR 12/11/1997
TUR 86 3/3/1996
TUR 102 4/12/1997
TUR 38 23/8/1996
UKR 55 26/4/1997
UKR 2/1/1997
UKR 201 5/4/1998
UKR 137 12/1/1998
UKR 64 29/9/1996
UKR 13/4/1999

club

ALADAG SK

ALANYA ESKRIM SK
ASYA GENCLIK SPOR KL
KIEW

KIEW

KIEW

SVT

UZHGOROD

UZHGOROD



Document Engarde Cadet Circuit
22-09-2012 11:55:06 Zrenj anin

22.09.2012
Formula of the competition

112 fencers
1 poules: round

112 fencers

16 poules of 7

separation by : countries, clubs
80 qualifiers

Direct elimenation : 80 fencers

tableau principal
4 qualifiers

tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

tableau G
4 qualifiers

tableau fina



Document Engarde Cadet Circuit
23-09-2012 09:25:03

Zrenjanin
22.09.2012
Poules, round no 1, page 1/4
Poulenol 9:00 pisteNo 1
Referee : BARBOSU lonel ROU
VIM ind. HS ranking
UNAL Dilara TUR vV |V |1 |3 |V |3 3/6 3 22 4
ZIOTA Chariklia GRE 1 3 12 |2 |2 |2 0/6 -16 12 7
PAVINA Yulia RUS 1 |V vV |1 |V |V 4/6 3 22 3
ELMER Laura AUT vV |Vv3]3 4 |V |2 3/6 2 22 5
DISARNO Lucia ITA vV |V |V |V vV |V 6/6 15 30 1
DMITROVIC Tamara SRB 2 |V |2 |2 |3 1 16 -12 15 6
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR vV |V |1 |V |2 |V 4/6 5 23 2
Pouleno2 9:00 pisteNo 2
Referee : RACKOVIC Nikola  SRB MK ARHANGEL
VIM ind. HS ranking
KALYVIANO Freideriki GRE vV 4 |1 |4 |V |V 3/6 -2 24 4
WOLKERSDORFER Gloria AUT 4 4 |3 |V3 |V |V 3/6 5 24 3
PATRU Alexandra ROU vV |V 3 |V |V |V 5/6 5 28 2
MARZANI Roberta ITA vV |V |V vV |V |V 6/6 20 30 1
KUHAR Laura CRO VvV |1 |4 |2 0 |3 16 -12 15 6
CANDAN AsyaAlara TUR 4 |1 |3 |0 |V \Y 2/6 -3 18 5
DREMOVA Olga RUS 3 12 |13 |1 |v |1 16 -13 15 7
Pouleno3 9:00 pisteNo 3
Referee : KOVACEVIC Miljan  SRB MK OMLADINAC
VIM ind. HS ranking
CHALKIA Anna GRE 3 12 |4 |13 |V |1 16 -10 18 6
JUKIC Paula CRO \Y 1 |13 14 |V |2 2/6 -6 20 5
BURMISTROVA Anastasia RUS vV |V 4 4 |V |0 3/6 2 23 4
HANDLERY Anna ROU vV |V |V vV |V |V 6/6 7 30 1
SCHMEDLER Katharina AUT vV |V |V |4 vV |3 4/6 3 27 3
AKGUN Melike TUR 3 |13 |3 |4 |3 4 0/6 -10 20 7
ABATE Nicole ITA V [V |V |4 |V |V 5/6 14 29 2
Pouleno4 9:00 pisteNo 4
Referee: STOSIC Vukasin  SRB MK ARHANGEL
VIM ind. HS ranking
WALTER Julia AUT 0O |1 |V |13 |4 |3 16 -9 16 6
MPANTIKI Artemis GRE \Y 2 4 |1 |V |0 2/6 -6 17 4
CLERICI Alice ITA vV |V vV |V |V |V 6/6 19 30 1
MARDESIC Luana-Zelda CRO 1 |V |2 4 |2 |2 16 -13 16 7
VARFOLOMEY EVA Darja UKR vV |V |3 |V vV |V 5/6 9 28 2
KAVANOZ Seda TUR vV |3 |0 |V |2 0 2/6 -11 15 5
SVISTUNOVA Kristina RUS V4|V |3 |V |4 |V 4/6 11 26 3




Poules, round no 1, page 2/4

Pouleno5 9:00 pisteNo 5
Referee : SAFAK Mehmet

TUFAN Andreea
SEGATTO Alessandra
BULATOVIC Tea
SKOLYSHEVA Arina
SCHMIDL Rosa
KHARKOVA Vlada
CAVALLARO Claudia

Pouleno6 9:00 pisteNo 6
Referee: ISIK Emre

PINGGERA Elisabeth
BILLI Sara
TANOVIC Ramona
STAVRIDOU Anna
MIROSHNIK Viktoria
CONSTANTIN Cezara
SOY Dilara

Pouleno7 9:00 pisteNo 7

Referee : GEROSSIDERIS  Efstathios GRE

FILINA Daria

BENEA Bianca
GRYSHUK Alla
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
COCOZZA Alessia
RASUMOVSKY Xenia
MARJANOQVIC Aleksandra

Pouleno8 9:00 pisteNo 8

TUR

ROU
ITA
SRB
RUS
AUT
UKR
ITA

TUR

AUT
ITA

CRO
GRE
RUS
ROU
TUR

RUS
ROU
UKR
TUR
ITA

AUT
SRB

Referee : ARTEMCHUK Viktor  AUT

BUSRA Gurbuz

MESIC Ana

BLINNIKOVA Alena
BIAGIONI Irene
MAROTTA Alessia
BROVKO Inna

THOMSEN Louise Wellman

Pouleno9 9:00 pisteNo 9
Referee: PETRUS Dmytro

KONSTANTINOU Polyxeni
SCHMIDL Paula
KONOPLEVA Elizaveta
SEMENOVA Anastasia
TREDICI Caterina
YETKIN llayda
PETKOVIC Lara

TUR
CRO
RUS
ITA

ITA

UKR
DEN

UKR

GRE
AUT
RUS
RUS
ITA

TUR
CRO

Cadet Circuit
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Cadet Circuit
Poules, round no 1, page 3/4

Pouleno 10 9:00 pisteNo 10
Referee : TERSCINAR Peter AUT
VIM ind. HS ranking

PLAKUNOVA Varvara RUS V |V |V |V V4V 6/6 10 29 1
CAPRARI Rachele ITA 4 2 V. |V |12 |1 2/6 -2 19 5
JOLIC Josipa CRO 2 |V3 V4 14 |2 |V 3/6 -2 20 4
TARAKCI Ayse Eda TUR 4 |2 |3 vV |2 |3 16 -9 19 6
GRIJAK Jana SRB 4 |1 |V |4 4 |1 16 -10 19 7
VASILYEVA Ekaterina RUS 2 |V |V |V |V \Y 5/6 10 27 2
NITSCHE Giovanna AUT 3 |V |2 |V |V |3 3/6 3 23 3
Pouleno11 9:00 pisteNo 11
Referee : BOROSAK Mirna CRO CAFC MLADOST
VIM ind. HS ranking
FUCHSSTEINER Pia AUT 0 |2 |3 |1 |3 |1 0/6 -20 10 7
OZTURKMEN Aybuke TUR \Y 3 183 |12 |13 |V 2/6 -2 21 6
PREDESCU Alexandra ROU vV |V vV |V |3 |V 5/6 11 28 1
OCCHIALINI Giulia ITA vV |V |3 4 |Vv4 |2 3/6 -1 23 5
DANYLENKO Ganna UKR vV |V |1 |V vV |2 4/6 4 23 3
PANFILOVA Ksenia RUS vV |V |V |3 |2 3 3/6 0 23 4
OVERCHENKO Natalia RUS vV |3 |3 |V |V |V 4/6 8 26 2
Pouleno12 9:00 pisteNo 12
Referee : BELOV Vladimir RUS NATIONAL TEA
VIM ind. HS ranking
GENOVA Diana UKR vV |V |V |V |V |V 6/6 18 30 1
TAGLIABO Francesca ITA 1 4 |V |1 |4 |V 2/6 -5 20 5
WAKONIG Theresa AUT 4 |V vV |3 |3 |V 3/6 -1 25 4
IPEK Aksin TUR 3 11 4 0 |1 Vv 16 -15 14 6
KOTOVA Anna RUS 1 |V |V |V vV |V 5/6 13 26 2
ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 2 |V |v4 |V |1 \Y 4/6 2 22 3
POMETTI Arianna ITA 1 14 14 |4 |3 |2 0/6 -12 18 7
Pouleno 13 9:00 pisteNo 13
Referee: VYAZOVA Liudmila RUS
VIM ind. HS ranking
SEL Ana SRB vV |V |V |V |V |V 6/6 16 30 1
RECLOVA Klara SVK 2 3 14 |V |2 |2 16 -10 18 6
BOZDEMIR Gunseli TUR 2 |V 1 13 |2 |3 16 -12 16 7
YASINSKAY A Kristina RUS 3 |V |V 1 |V |V 4/6 7 24 2
COMITINI Costanza ITA 2 |3 |V |V 2 3 2/6 -4 20 5
BOZZA Alessandra ITA 3 |V |V |2 |V Vv 4/6 5 25 3
FEHRER Stefanie AUT 2 |V |V |0 |V |4 3/6 -2 21 4
Pouleno 14 9:00 pisteNo 14
Referee : KOVRLIJA Ana SRB MK OMLADINAC
VIM ind. HS ranking
THOMSEN Sarah Wellmann DEN 4 |V |V |3 |4 |V 3/6 0 26 4
KASHAEVA Alla RUS \Y 2 14 |V |V |3 3/6 3 24 3
OBRAZTSOVA Maria RUS 3 |V vV |V V3|V 5/6 12 26 1
WINKLER Konstanze AUT 4 |V |1 4 13 |3 16 -9 20 7
VIRBAN Andreea ROU vV |11 |2 |V 4 |4 2/6 -6 21 6
BALCI Gizem Birsen TUR vV |1 |1 |V |V 0 3/6 -7 17 5
FRANCESE Noemi ITA 4 |V |3 |V |V |V 4/6 7 27 2




Poules, round no 1, page 4/4

Pouleno15 9:00 pisteNo 15

Referee : FOSCHINI Gabriele

WINKLER Klara

ISOLA Federica
PROSENICA Marija
SOKOLOVA Daria
DONSLUND Louise Norgil
ECOBICI Sabina
ATAKER Begum

Pouleno 16 9:00 pisteNo 16

Referee : MEDAREVIC

ISOLA Francesca
PUCHKOVA Yulia
MONSCHEIN Julia
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
KAYAOGLU llayda
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
NEMCOVA Jana

Petar

ITA

AUT
ITA

SRB
RUS
DEN
ROU
TUR

ITA

RUS
AUT
CRO
TUR
DEN
SVK
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Document Engarde Cadet Circuit
22-09-2012 11:57:47

Zrenjanin
22.09.2012
Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking), page 1/3
ranking name and first name country  V/M ind. HS group

1 MARZANI Roberta ITA 1.000 20 30 qualifier

2 CLERICI Alice ITA 1.000 19 30 qualifier

2 SKOLYSHEVA Arina RUS 1.000 19 30 qualifier

4 GENOVA Diana UKR 1.000 18 30 qualifier

5 SEL Ana SRB 1.000 16 30 qudifier

6 DISARNO Lucia ITA 1.000 15 30 qualifier

7 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 1.000 14 30 qualifier

8 ATAKER Begum TUR 1.000 12 30 qualifier

9 BROVKO Inna UKR 1.000 11 29 qudlifier
10 PLAKUNOVA Varvara RUS 1.000 10 29 qualifier
11 HANDLERY Anna ROU 1.000 7 30 qualifier
12 ABATE Nicole ITA 0.833 14 29 qualifier
13 KOTOVA Anna RUS 0.833 13 26 quadlifier
14 BENEA Bianca ROU 0.833 12 29 qudlifier
14 CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU 0.833 12 29 qualifier
16 PUCHKOVA Yulia RUS 0.833 12 28 qualifier
17 OBRAZTSOVA Maria RUS 0.833 12 26 qualifier
18 MIROSHNIK Viktoria RUS 0.833 11 29 qualifier
19 BORRYE EmiliaCecilie DEN 0.833 11 28 qualifier
19 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 0.833 11 28 qualifier
21 VASILYEVA Ekaterina RUS 0.833 10 27 qualifier
22 VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja UKR 0.833 9 28 qualifier
23 PATRU Alexandra ROU 0.833 5 28 qualifier
24 ISOLA Federica ITA 0.667 13 27 qualifier
25 COCOZZA Alessia ITA 0.667 12 27 qualifier
26 SVISTUNOVA Kristina RUS 0.667 11 26 qudlifier
27 KHARKOVA Viada UKR 0.667 10 27 qualifier
28 GRYSHUK Alla UKR 0.667 8 26 qualifier
28 OVERCHENKO Natalia RUS 0.667 8 26 qualifier
30 BIAGIONI Irene ITA 0.667 7 27 qualifier
30 FRANCESE Noemi ITA 0.667 7 27 qualifier
32 YASINSKAYA Kristina RUS 0.667 7 24 qualifier
33 BOZZA Alessandra ITA 0.667 5 25 qudlifier
34 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR 0.667 5 23 qualifier
35 BLINNIKOVA Alena RUS 0.667 4 25 qualifier
36 DANYLENKO Ganna UKR 0.667 4 23 qualifier
37 SCHMEDLER Katharina AUT 0.667 3 27 qualifier
38 SEGATTO Alessandra ITA 0.667 3 26 quadlifier
39 FILINA Daria RUS 0.667 3 24 qualifier
40 TANOVIC Ramona CRO 0.667 3 23 qualifier
41 PAVINA Yulia RUS 0.667 3 22 qualifier
42 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 0.667 2 22 qudlifier
43 KONOPLEVA Elizaveta RUS 0.667 1 26 qualifier
44 TREDICI Caterina ITA 0.500 6 24 qualifier
45 WOLKERSDORFER Gloria AUT 0.500 5 24 qualifier
46 SOKOLOVA Daria RUS 0.500 4 23 qudlifier
47 MAROTTA Alessia ITA 0.500 3 25 qualifier



Cadet Circuit
Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking), page 2/3

ranking name and first name country  V/M ind. HS group
48 KASHAEVA Alla RUS 0.500 3 24 qualifier
49 NITSCHE Giovanna AUT 0.500 3 23 quadlifier
50 UNAL Dilara TUR 0.500 3 22 quaifier
51 OZKALAYCI Nisanur TUR 0.500 2 25 qualifier
52 BURMISTROVA Anastasia RUS 0.500 2 23 qualifier
53 ELMER Laura AUT 0.500 2 22 qudifier
54 MONSCHEIN Julia AUT 0.500 1 24 qualifier
55 THOMSEN Sarah Wellmann DEN 0.500 0 26 qudlifier
56 PANFILOVA Ksenia RUS 0.500 0 23 qualifier
57 WAKONIG Theresa AUT 0.500 -1 25 qualifier
58 BILLI Sara ITA 0.500 -1 23 qualifier
58 OCCHIALINI Giulia ITA 0.500 -1 23 qualifier
60 KALYVIANO Freideriki GRE 0.500 -2 24 qualifier
61 FEHRER Stefanie AUT 0.500 -2 21 qualifier
62 JOLIC Josipa CRO 0.500 -2 20 qualifier
63 DONSLUND Louise Norgil DEN 0.500 -3 23 qudlifier
64 VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO 0.500 -3 16 qudlifier
65 BALCI Gizem Birsen TUR 0.500 -7 17 qudlifier
66 CAVALLARO Claudia ITA 0.333 1 26 qualifier
67 OZTURKMEN Aybuke TUR 0.333 -2 21 qualifier
68 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 0.333 -2 20 qualifier
69 CAPRARI Rachele ITA 0.333 -2 19 qudifier
70 PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT 0.333 -3 22 qudifier
71 CANDAN AsyaAlara TUR 0.333 -3 18 qualifier
72 COMITINI Costanza ITA 0.333 -4 20 quadifier
73 ECOBICI Sabina ROU 0.333 -4 19 qudifier
74 SEMENOVA Anastasia RUS 0.333 -5 21 qualifier
75 KAYAOGLU llayda TUR 0.333 -5 20 qualifier
75 TAGLIABO Francesca ITA 0.333 -5 20 quadlifier
77 THOMSEN Louise Wellman DEN 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
78 BUSRA Gurbuz TUR 0.333 -5 16 qualifier
79 VIRBAN Andreea ROU 0.333 -6 21 qudifier
80 JUKIC Paula CRO 0.333 -6 20 qualifier
81 MPANTIKI Artemis GRE 0.333 -6 17 €elimenated
82 YETKIN llayda TUR 0.333 -7 20 eimenated
83 KONSTANTINOU Polyxeni GRE 0.333 -7 17  elimenated
84 ISOLA Francesca ITA 0.333 -8 20 eimenated
85 SCHMIDL Rosa AUT 0.333 -8 18 €elimenated
86 PROSENICA Marija SRB 0.333 -9 18 €elimenated
87 KAVANOZ Seda TUR 0.333 -11 15 elimenated
88 BULATOVICTea SRB 0.333 -12 15 elimenated
89 SOY Dilara TUR 0.167 -7 20 eimenated
90 NEMCOVA Jana SVK 0.167 -8 17 €elimenated
91 WINKLER Konstanze AUT 0.167 -9 20 eimenated
92 TARAKCI Ayse Eda TUR 0.167 -9 19 elimenated
93 WALTER Julia AUT 0.167 -9 16 €elimenated
94 GRIJAK Jana SRB 0.167 -10 19 €elimenated
95 CHALKIA Anna GRE 0.167 -10 18 elimenated
95 RECLOVA Klara SVK 0.167 -10 18 elimenated

97 BOZDEMIR Gunseli TUR 0.167 -12 16 elimenated



Cadet Circuit
Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking), page 3/3

ranking name and first name country  V/M ind. HS group

98 DMITROVIC Tamara SRB 0.167 -12 15 elimenated

98 KUHAR Laura CRO 0.167 -12 15 elimenated

98 RASUMOVSKY Xenia AUT 0.167 -12 15 elimenated
101 MARDESIC Luana-Zelda CRO 0.167 -13 16 elimenated
102 DREMOVA Olga RUS 0.167 -13 15 elimenated
102 WINKLERKlara AUT 0.167 -13 15 elimenated
104 TUFAN Andreea ROU 0.167 -13 13 elimenated
105 IPEK Aksin TUR 0.167 -15 14 elimenated
106 STAVRIDOU Anna GRE 0.167 -15 10 elimenated
107 AKGUN Melike TUR 0.000 -10 20 elimenated
108 POMETTI Arianna ITA 0.000 -12 18 elimenated
109 MESIC Ana CRO 0.000 -15 15 elimenated
110 ZIOTA Chariklia GRE 0.000 -16 12  elimenated
111 FUCHSSTEINER Pia AUT 0.000 -20 10 elimenated

112 MARJANOVIC Aleksandra SRB 0.000 -25 5 elimenated



Tableau de 128, page 1/4

Cadet Circuit

1 MARZANI Roberta ITA
MARZANI Roberta
128
MARZANI Roberta
65 BALCI Gizem Birsen TUR 15/4
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
64 VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO 15/10
33 BOZZA Alessandra ITA
BOZZA Alessandra
96
BOZZA Alessandra
97 15/14
YASINSKAY A Kristina
32 YASINSKAYA Kristina RUS
17 OBRAZTSOVA Maria RUS
OBRAZTSOVA Maria
112
KASHAEVA Alla
81 15/10
KASHAEVA Alla
48 KASHAEVA Alla RUS
49 NITSCHE Giovanna AUT
NITSCHE Giovanna
80 JUKIC Paula CRO 15/10
PUCHKOVA Yulia
113 15/14
PUCHKOVA Yulia
16 PUCHKOVA Yulia RUS
9 BROVKOInna UKR
BROVKO Inna
120
BROVKO Inna
73 ECOBICI Sabina ROU 15/9
PANFILOVA Ksenia
56 PANFILOVA Ksenia RUS 15/9
41 PAVINA Yulia RUS
PAVINA Yulia
88
ISOLA Federica
105 15/10
ISOLA Federica
24 1SOLA Federica ITA
25 COCOZZA Alessia ITA
COCOZZA Alessia
104
COCOZZA Alessia
89 15/3
TANOVIC Ramona
40 TANOVIC Ramona CRO
57 WAKONIG Theresa AUT
COMITINI Costanza
72 COMITINI Costanza ITA 15/10
ATAKER Begum
121 15/9
ATAKER Begum
8 ATAKER Begum TUR




Tableau de 128, page 2/4

Cadet Circuit

5 SEL Ana SRB
SEL Ana
124
CAPRARI Rachele
69 CAPRARI Rachele ITA 15/14
CAPRARI Rachele
60 KALYVIANO Freideriki GRE 15/13
37 SCHMEDLER Katharina AUT
SCHMEDLER Katharina
92
OVERCHENKO Nataia
101 15/11
OVERCHENKO Natalia
28 OVERCHENKO Natalia RUS
21 VASILYEVA Ekaterina RUS
VASILYEVA Ekaterina
108
TREDICI Caterina
85 15/10
TREDICI Caterina
44 TREDICI Caterina ITA
53 ELMER Laura AUT
KAYAOGLU llayda
76 KAYAOGLU llayda TUR 13/12
ABATE Nicole
117 15/11
ABATE Nicole
12 ABATE Nicole ITA
13 KOTOVA Anna RUS
KOTOVA Anna
116
BURMISTROVA Anastasia
77 THOMSEN Louise Wellman DEN 11/10
BURMISTROVA Anastasia
52 BURMISTROVA Anastasia RUS 15/12
45 WOLKERSDORFER Gloria AUT
WOLKERSDORFER Gloria
84
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
109 15/13
BORRY E Emilia Cecilie
20 BORRYE Emilia Cecilie DEN
29 GRYSHUK Alla UKR
GRYSHUK Alla
100
GRYSHUK Alla
93 15/10
DANYLENKO Ganna
36 DANYLENKO Ganna UKR
61 FEHRER Stefanie AUT
FEHRER Stefanie
68 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 15/3
GENOVA Diana
125 15/14
GENOVA Diana
4 GENOVA Diana UKR




Tableau de 128, page 3/4

Cadet Circuit

3 CLERICI Alice ITA
CLERICI Alice
126
CLERICI Alice
67 OZTURKMEN Aybuke TUR 15/10
OZTURKMEN Aybuke
62 JOLIC Josipa CRO 15/9
35 BLINNIKOVA Alena RUS
BLINNIKOVA Alena
94
BLINNIKOVA Alena
99 15/12
FRANCESE Noemi
30 FRANCESE Noemi ITA
19 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU
PREDESCU Alexandra
110
SOKOLOVA Daria
83 13/12
SOKOLOVA Daria
46 SOKOLOVA Daria RUS
51 OZKALAYCI Nisanur TUR
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
78 BUSRA Gurbuz TUR 15/12
CONSTANTIN Cezara
115 15/9
CONSTANTIN Cezara
14 CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU
11 HANDLERY Anna ROU
HANDLERY Anna
118
TAGLIABO Francesca
75 TAGLIABO Francesca ITA 15/14
TAGLIABO Francesca
54 MONSCHEIN Julia AUT 15/12
43 KONOPLEVA Elizaveta RUS
KONOPLEVA Elizaveta
86
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja
107 15/10
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja
22 VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja UKR
27 KHARKOVA Vlada UKR
KHARKOVA Vlada
102
KHARKOVA Vlada
91 15/9
SEGATTO Alessandra
38 SEGATTO Alessandra ITA
59 OCCHIALINI Giulia ITA
OCCHIALINI Giulia
70 PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT 15/13
OCCHIALINI Giulia
123 15/5
DISARNO Lucia
6 DISARNO Lucia ITA




Tableau de 128, page 4/4

Cadet Circuit

7 SCHMIDL Paula AUT
SCHMIDL Paula
122
SCHMIDL Paula
71 CANDAN AsyaAlara TUR 15/10
BILLI Sara
58 BILLI Sara ITA 15/10
39 FILINA Daria RUS
FILINA Daria
90
FILINA Daria
103 11/4
SVISTUNOVA Kristina
26 SVISTUNOVA Kristina RUS
23 PATRU Alexandra ROU
PATRU Alexandra
106
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
87 15/9
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
42 ZIVANOQVIC Jovana SRB
55 THOMSEN Sarah Wellmann DEN
SEMENOVA Anastasia
74 SEMENOVA Anastasia RUS 15/10
PLAKUNOVA Varvara
119 15/6
PLAKUNOVA Varvara
10 PLAKUNOVA Varvara RUS
15 BENEA Bianca ROU
BENEA Bianca
114
UNAL Dilara
79 VIRBAN Andreea ROU 15/13
UNAL Dilara
50 UNAL Dilara TUR 15/8
47 MAROTTA Alessia ITA
MAROTTA Alessia
82
MAROTTA Alessia
111 15/11
MIROSHNIK Viktoria
18 MIROSHNIK Viktoria RUS
31 BIAGIONI Irene ITA
BIAGIONI Irene
98
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
95 15/12
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
34 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR
63 DONSLUND Louise Norgil DEN
CAVALLARO Claudia
66 CAVALLARO Claudia ITA 15/12
SKOLYSHEVA Arina
127 15/9
SKOLYSHEVA Arina
2 SKOLYSHEVA Arina RUS




1 MARZANI Roberta ITA Cadet Circuit

MARZANI Roberta

32BOZZA Alessandra ITA 15/13 Tableau de 32
MARZANI Roberta
17 KASHAEVA Alla RUS 15/6
PUCHKOVA Yulia
16 PUCHKOVA Yulia RUS 12/9
9 BROVKO Inna UKR
ISOLA Federica
24 1SOLA Federica ITA 15/11
ISOLA Federica
25 COCOZZA Alessia ITA 15/5
ATAKER Begum
8 ATAKER Begum TUR 15/13
5 CAPRARI Rachele ITA
CAPRARI Rachele
28 OVERCHENKO Natdia RUS 13/12
ABATE Nicole
21 TREDICI Caterina ITA 15/10
ABATE Nicole
12 ABATE Nicole ITA 15/10
13BURMISTROVA Anastasia RUS
BORRYE EmiliaCecilie
20 BORRY E Emilia Cecilie DEN 15/13
GENOVA Diana
29 GRYSHUK Alla UKR 15/13
GENOVA Diana
4 GENOVA Diana UKR 15/14
3 CLERICI Alice ITA
BLINNIKOVA Alena
30BLINNIKOVA Alena RUS 15/14
CONSTANTIN Cezara
19 SOKOLOVA Daria RUS 15/13
CONSTANTIN Cezara
14 CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU 15/6
11 TAGLIABO Francesca ITA
TAGLIABO Francesca
22VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja UKR 15/13
KHARKOVA Vlada
27 KHARKOVA Vlada UKR 15/8
KHARKOVA Vlada
6 OCCHIALINI Giulia ITA 15/10
7 SCHMIDL Paula AUT
FILINA Daria
26 FILINA Daria RUS 15/7
PLAKUNOVA Varvara
23ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 15/7
PLAKUNOVA Varvara
10 PLAKUNOVA Varvara RUS 15/13
15UNAL Dilara TUR
UNAL Dilara
18 MAROTTA Alessia ITA 15/12

SKOLYSHEVA Arina
31 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR 15/7

SKOLYSHEVA Arina
2 SKOLYSHEVA Arina RUS 15/7




Document Engarde
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Cadet Circuit
Zrenjanin
22.09.2012

Tableau de 8
1 MARZANI Roberta ITA
MARZANI Roberta
8 ISOLA Federica ITA 15/8
5 ABATE Nicole ITA
ABATE Nicole
4 GENOVA Diana UKR 15/5
3 CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU
KHARKOVA Vlada
6 KHARKOVA Vlada UKR 15/14
7 PLAKUNOVA Varvara RUS
SKOLYSHEVA Arina
2 SKOLYSHEVA Arina RUS 15/13




Document Engarde Cadet Circuit
22-09-2012 16:46:01 Zrenj anin

22.09.2012
Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

1 BOZZA Alessandra ITA

KASHAEVA Alla
16 KASHAEVA Alla RUS 15/8
9 BROVKO Inna UKR

BROVKO Inna
8 COCOZZA Alessia ITA 15/11
5 OVERCHENKO Natdia RUS

TREDICI Caterina
12 TREDICI Caterina ITA 15/8
13BURMISTROVA Anastasia RUS

GRYSHUK Alla
4 GRYSHUK Alla UKR 15/8
3 CLERICI Alice ITA

CLERICI Alice
14 SOKOLOVA Daria RUS 15/14

11VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja UKR

VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja

6 OCCHIALINI Giulia ITA 15/13
7 SCHMIDL Paula AUT

SCHMIDL Paula
10ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 15/12
15MAROTTA Alessia ITA

KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta

2 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR 15/9




Document Engarde
22-09-2012 16:46:27

Tableaux e-f de 16

Cadet Circuit
Zrenjanin
22.09.2012

1 ATAKER Begum TUR
KASHAEVA Alla
16 KASHAEVA Alla RUS 15/7
CLERICI Alice
9 CLERICI Alice ITA 15/11
CLERICI Alice
8 TAGLIABO Francesca ITA 15/4
5 FILINA Daria RUS
FILINA Daria
12 VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja UKR 15/10
FILINA Daria
13GRYSHUK Alla UKR 15/7
BLINNIKOVA Alena
4 BLINNIKOVA Alena RUS 15/8
3 BORRYE Emilia Cecilie DEN
KHLY STUNOVA Lizaveta
14 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR 15/10
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
11 BROVKO Inna UKR 15/12
BROVKO Inna
6 UNAL Dilara TUR 15/6
7 CAPRARI Rachele ITA
CAPRARI Rachele
10 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 15/13
CAPRARI Rachele
15 TREDICI Caterina ITA 15/11
PUCHKOVA Yulia
2 PUCHKOVA Yulia RUS 15/14




Document Engarde
22-09-2012 17:03:39

Cadet Circuit

Zrenjanin
22.09.2012
Tableau g
1 GENOVA Diana UKR
FILINA Daria
8 FILINA Daria RUS 15/14
5 CLERICI Alice ITA
ISOLA Federica
4 |1SOLA Federica ITA 15/9
3 CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU
CONSTANTIN Cezara
6 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR 15/11
7 CAPRARI Rachele ITA
PLAKUNOVA Varvara
2 PLAKUNOVA Varvara RUS 15/11




Document Engarde
22-09-2012 18:31:44

Cadet Circuit

Zrenjanin
22.09.2012
Quarter-finals
1 MARZANI Roberta ITA
FILINA Daria
8 FILINA Daria RUS 15/11
5 PLAKUNOVA Varvara RUS
PLAKUNOVA Varvara
4 KHARKOVA Viada UKR 15/14
3 ABATE Nicole ITA
CONSTANTIN Cezara
6 CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU 15/14
7 ISOLA Federica ITA
SKOLYSHEVA Arina
2 SKOLYSHEVA Arina RUS 15/11




Document Engarde
22-09-2012 18:33:28

Cadet Circuit
Zrenjanin
22.09.2012

FILINA Daria

Semi-finals

1 FILINA Daria RUS
4 PLAKUNOVA Varvara RUS
3 CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU
2 SKOLYSHEVA Arina RUS

15/6

CONSTANTIN Cezara

FILINA Daria

15/14

15/7



Document Engarde
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Overal ranking (ordered by ranking), page 1/3

ranking
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name and first name

FILINA Daria
CONSTANTIN Cezara
PLAKUNOVA Varvara
SKOLYSHEVA Arina
MARZANI Roberta
ABATE Nicole

ISOLA Federica
KHARKOVA Vlada
CLERICI Alice
GENOVA Diana
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
CAPRARI Rachele
BROVKO Inna
PUCHKOVA Yulia
BLINNIKOVA Alena
KASHAEVA Alla
SCHMIDL Paula
ATAKER Begum
BORRY E Emilia Cecilie
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja
GRYSHUK Alla
TREDICI Caterina
UNAL Dilara
TAGLIABO Francesca
COCOZZA Alessia
OVERCHENKO Natalia
BOZZA Alessandra
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
SOKOLOVA Daria
MAROTTA Alessia
BURMISTROVA Anastasia
OCCHIALINI Giulia
SEL Ana

DISARNO Lucia
HANDLERY Anna
KOTOVA Anna
BENEA Bianca
OBRAZTSOVA Maria
MIROSHNIK Viktoria
PREDESCU Alexandra
VASILYEVA Ekaterina
PATRU Alexandra
SVISTUNOVA Kristina
BIAGIONI Irene
FRANCESE Noemi
YASINSKAYA Kristina
DANYLENKO Ganna

country

RUS
ROU
RUS
RUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
UKR
ITA
UKR
BLR
ITA
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
AUT
TUR
DEN
UKR
UKR
ITA
TUR
ITA
ITA
RUS
ITA
SRB
RUS
ITA
RUS
ITA
SRB
ITA
ROU
RUS
ROU
RUS
RUS
ROU
RUS
ROU
RUS
ITA
ITA
RUS
UKR

Cadet Circuit
Zrenjanin
22.09.2012

date of birth

7/2/1997
9/2/1996
20/2/1996
22/5/1996
8/7/1996
17/5/1996
27/9/1999
29/9/1996
15/6/1996
12/1/1998
21/3/1997
28/11/1996
26/4/1997
30/6/1997
27/2/1996
21/2/1997
2/6/1996
23/8/1996
24/4/1998
13/4/1999
5/4/1998
17/6/1997
3/3/1996
22/10/1998
3/10/1997
9/4/1996
10/2/1999
14/8/1998
17/5/1996
12/6/1998
3/1/1996
26/9/1996
10/5/1997
18/5/1999
11/2/1998
21/8/1996
19/2/1999
2/2/1996
2/6/1997
15/9/1999
9/2/1996
28/6/1999
14/12/1996
27/6/1997
27/12/1997
6/8/1998
2/1/1997

club

LPS CRAIOVA
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM

ASPRO VERCELLI

UZHGOROD

SVT
RCOT

KIEW

ASYA GENCLIK SPOR KL
FKT KOBENHAVN
UZHGOROD

KIEW

ALADAG SK
ASPRO VERCELLI

MK SILNI

NATIONAL TEAM

ASPRO VERCELLI
NATIONAL TEAM

MK OMLADINAC

CLUB SCHERMA LOYOLA
CRISUL

CRISUL

ACS STESIAL

LPS CRAIOVA

KIEW



Overal ranking (ordered by ranking), page 2/3

Cadet Circuit

ranking name and first name country date of birth
48 SCHMEDLER Katharina AUT 26/3/1996
49 SEGATTO Alessandra ITA 20/3/1999
50 TANOVIC Ramona CRO 7/12/1999
51 PAVINA Yulia RUS 3/4/1997
52 KONOPLEVA Elizaveta RUS 2/10/1998
53 WOLKERSDORFER Gloria AUT 26/11/1996
54 NITSCHE Giovanna AUT 4/10/1996
55 OZKALAYCI Nisanur TUR 29/6/1998
56 PANFILOVA Ksenia RUS 11/9/1996
57 BILLI Sara ITA 28/11/1998
58 FEHRER Stefanie AUT 24/2/1998
59 VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO 30/12/1997
60 CAVALLARO Claudia ITA 28/10/1996
61 OZTURKMEN Aybuke TUR 6/1/1997
62 COMITINI Costanza ITA 22/5/1997
63 SEMENOVA Anastasia RUS 23/10/1998
64 KAYAOGLU llayda TUR 1/1/1996
65 ELMER Laura AUT 8/8/1998
66 MONSCHEIN Julia AUT 17/3/1999
67 THOMSEN Sarah Wellmann DEN 11/6/1996
68 WAKONIG Theresa AUT 9/6/1998
69 KALYVIANO Freideriki GRE 13/3/1997
70 JOLIC Josipa CRO 19/3/1998
71 DONSLUND Louise Norgil DEN 12/5/1998
72 BALCI Gizem Birsen TUR 22/12/1997
73 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 27/11/1997
74 PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT 12/5/1998
75 CANDAN AsyaAlara TUR 13/5/1998
76 ECOBICI Sabina ROU 24/11/1998
77 THOMSEN Louise Wellman DEN 26/9/1997
78 BUSRA Gurbuz TUR 1/1/1996
79 VIRBAN Andreea ROU 11/8/1998
80 JUKIC Paula CRO 17/7/1998
81 MPANTIKI Artemis GRE 31/7/1998
82 YETKIN llayda TUR 12/11/1997
83 KONSTANTINOU Polyxeni GRE 22/8/1996
84 ISOLA Francesca ITA 30/6/1997
85 SCHMIDL Rosa AUT 27/12/1998
86 PROSENICA Marija SRB 12/9/1996
87 KAVANOZ Seda TUR 2/2/1997
88 BULATOVIC Tea SRB 3/1/1998
89 SOY Dilara TUR 4/12/1997
90 NEMCOVA Jana SVK 17/7/1998
91 WINKLER Konstanze AUT 10/4/1996
92 TARAKCI Ayse Eda TUR 21/6/1996
93 WALTER Julia AUT 23/5/1996
94 GRIJAK Jana SRB 18/2/1999
95 CHALKIA Anna GRE 24/1/1998
95 RECLOVA Klara SVK 10/3/1997
97 BOZDEMIR Gunsdli TUR 11/8/1999

club
KAC KLAGENFURT

CAFC MLADOST

CSFORLIVESE

CAFC MLADOST

HFK HELLERUP

O.X.I. FLORINAS
CAFC MLADOST
HFK HELLERUP

CAFC MLADOST

LPS CRAIOVA
HFK HELLERUP

LPS CRAIOVA
MK SPLIT

O.X.I. FLORINAS

O.X.I. FLORINAS
ASPRO VERCELLI

MK ARHANGEL MIHAILO

MK VOJVODINA
ALANYA ESKRIM SK
BSK BRATISLAVA

UWK GRAZ

MK SILNI

O.X.I. FLORINAS
BSK BRATISLAVA



Overal ranking (ordered by ranking), page 3/3

ranking
98
98
98
101
102
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

name and first name

DMITROVIC Tamara
KUHAR Laura
RASUMOVSKY Xenia
MARDESIC Luana-Zelda
DREMOVA Olga
WINKLER Klara
TUFAN Andreea

IPEK Aksin
STAVRIDOU Anna
AKGUN Méelike
POMETTI Arianna
MESIC Ana

ZIOTA Chariklia
FUCHSSTEINER Pia
MARJANOVIC Aleksandra

country

SRB
CRO
AUT
CRO
RUS
AUT
ROU
TUR
GRE
TUR
ITA

CRO
GRE
AUT
SRB

Cadet Circuit

date of birth

26/6/1998
12/1/1996
3/3/1997
2/4/1996
19/5/1998
5/4/1998
25/3/1999
3/7/1996
19/11/1996
1/1/1998
2/2/1996
28/4/1998
9/4/1997
1/3/1997
24/5/1998

club

MK VOJVODINA
MK LOKOMOTIVA

CAFC MLADOST

CRISUL

O.X.I. FLORINAS
CUS CATANIA
CAFC MLADOST
O.X.I. FLORINAS

MK SILNI
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22-09-2012 18:37:23

Zrenjanin
22.09.2012
Referee activity (al phabetic order)
name and first name category country  poules matches finales
ARTEMCHUK Viktor AUT 1 6 0
BARBOSU lonel ROU 1 5 0
BELOV Vladimir RUS 1 3 0
BOROSAK Mirna B CRO 1 6 0
FOSCHINI Gabriele ITA 1 9 0
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios B GRE 1 3 0
ISIK Emre TUR 1 9 2
IVANOV Vladimir RUS 0 5 0
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB 1 6 0
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB 1 9 2
MEDAREVIC Petar SRB 1 2 0
PETRUS Dmytro UKR 1 7 0
RACKOQOVIC Nikola SRB 1 6 0
ROMAN Zoltan B SRB 0 2 0
SAFAK Mehmet TUR 1 8 1
STOSIC Vukasin SRB 1 5 2
TERSCINAR Peter AUT 1 6 0
VYAZOVA Liudmila RUS 1 3 0



